02/13/2004 11:17 FAI 432 688 3225 CWE MIDLAND @001
CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY, INC.
Six Desta Drive, Suite 3000
Midland, Texas 79705
Fax Cover Sheet
02/13/04
TO: MR. MICHAEL STOGNER FAX: (505)476-3462
OIL CONSERVATION DIV. OFC: (505)476-3465

, D Proposed Pool 2
Grayburg Jackson -7R's,QN.GB.SA (28509)
" Woric Type Code "WeO Type Code
1 1 Cabk/Roiary "Lease Type Code " Ground Level Elevation
N O H s
1 7 Proposed Depth FOTDBtlOTl Coiatnctor "SpudDato
N 9000" PattersPin Prig. Unon annroval
2) , *roposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/fool Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24# 400" 300 Surface
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17# 5000' 935 Surface
a Describe the proposed program. If this application is la DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
1. Drill a 12-1/4" hole to 400*. Run and set 400* of 8-5/8" 24# J-55 ST&C casing. Cement with 300 sx of CL C
cement Circulate cement to surface.
2. Drill a 7-7/8" hole to 5000'. Run and set SOW of 5-1/2" 17# ST&C casing with DV tool @ ±2500'.
Cement 1st stage with 365 sx Cl. C 50750 Poz and cement 2n d stage with 570 sx 35/65 Poz C and tall with
150 sx Cl. C neat Circulate cement to surface.
>'• . ; • i
| hereby certify thai (he Information given above i$ true and complete to (he
best of my knowledge and belief.
Signature: IQ JC^C^LLMfJ
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
>'• . ; • i
| hereby certify thai (he Information given above i$ true and complete to (he
best of my knowledge and belief.
Signature: IQ JC^C^LLMfJ
Approved by:
I 0 J
Printed namer. Betsy Luna
Title:
Title: Engineering Technician Approval Date: Expirauon Dale:
Date: 01/29/2004 Phone: (432) 682-6324 Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
02/13/2004 11:18 FAX 432 688 3225 CWE MIDLAND @007
DISTRICT I
tea n. rmeB Jr., Betfes. m HBW
DIVI'rUCT 0
U l Sooth Hreu Arterin. NM BBS1Q
DISTRICT m
10O0 K B Bruce M„ astae. NH 07410
DISTRICT IV
ana SooUs Facfaeeo. Saata Is, HH 87809
State of New Mexico
tnertr- Waerato and KMnrai Bomrae Beaartiaasl
O H C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
2040 South Pocheeo
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-3068
Form C-102
Revised March IT. 1999
Submit to Appropriate BUtxiet Office
State lease - 4 Goeiea
Faa Leaoe - a Caflaa
• AMENDKP REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API MUBDaaMT
30-015-
Pool Code real Kama
96610 Empire, East (Yeso)
25235
Property Name
STATE "20 B"
Tell Namecr
18
OGBJD No.
25706
Operate* Nam*
CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY INC.
nsvBtMB
3607'
Surface Location
U l or let Ho.
A
Section